	Plazierung


	Zieleinlauf
	Start-reihenfolge
	Reihenfolge Rad/Laufen
	Reihenfolge 

Laufen/Boot Boot
	Teamname
	Teammitglieder

	1


	16.50
	3
	2
	1
	Minikins
	Andrea Meloni

Markus Krekel

	2
	16.55
	11
	3
	2
	MTB-Team Schaumburg
	Andreas Holleyn

Thomas Strang

Christoph Sehr

	3
	17.20
	11
	5
	4
	Backpacker Express
	Alexander Grösschen

Kay Pott

Volker Schardt

	4
	17.21
	8
	6
	5
	Tik + Trick + Trak
	Gusti Müller

Andreas Mündlein

Peter Trzaska

	5
	17.23
	11
	9
	6
	UWANNIKÜ
	Andreas Küster

Uwe Niehle

	6 
	17.36
	2
	4
	3
	Sheela
	Claudia Schmidt

Lutz Daniel

	7
	17.46
	7
	11
	7
	Hamburger Jungs
	Christian Neumann

Ruben Scholz

Kai Bögel

	8
	18.14
	10
	7
	8
	S & M
	Sebastian Oppel

Marco Rach

	9
	18.34
	4
	12
	9
	Team Wetzlar
	Frank Brauer

Sven Kollet

Horst Knebel

	10
	18.35
	6
	10
	10
	SÜWAG Engerie
	Wolfgang Nagl

Peter Ningelgen

Bernd Vergin

	11
	18.38
	1
	8
	11
	Team Immenstadt
	Kristina Mohr

Geritt Henrich

	12
	19.02
	11
	14
	12
	Schobbe Chor
	Peter Starke

Oliver Klinger

	13
	No finish
	5
	13
	13
	Die wilden 70iger
	Jörg Linn

Thorsten Weier

Thomas Klotzbach

	14
	No finish
	3
	15
	14
	Let´s do it!
	Antje Jähnel

Jutta Hoske
Jürgen Reinhardt

	15
	No finish
	9
	1
	--
	No Schinken on the Pumpernickel (NSOTP)
	Gerald Groh

Lüder Schulz-Nigmann

	16
	No finish
	7
	--
	--
	F.V.S.S.
	Homan Dehbashi

Günther Schronkel


